
親子・夫婦・ミックス大会 令和４年１２月１０日 大和スポーツセンター

勝 敗
順
位

福 田 翼

福 田

福田 夏子

福 田

（ 平 和 台 ）

青木 智矢

青 木

青 木

作佐部 研

作佐部

作佐部

（ 今 井 中 ）

青 嶋 端

青 嶋

青嶋 雅恵

青 嶋

堀部 雅弘

堀 部

堀 部

（ 平 和 台 ）

M 4-0

G 8-2

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

○

×

21-23
21-17
21-17

23-21
17-21
17-21

○

×

21-16
20-22
21-19

16-21
22-20
19-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 2-2

G 5-4

×

○

21-14
18-21
16-21

14-21
21-18
21-16

○

×

21-10
21-16

10-21
16-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 3-1

G 7-4

○

×

17-21
21-16
21-12

21-17
16-21
12-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 1-3

G 4-6

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

勝 敗

Ａブロック

工藤 正仁

工 藤

工藤 希美

工 藤

内山 大嗣

内 山

内山 麻依

内 山

阿部 法生

阿 部

阿部 有希

阿 部

（ Ａ Ｂ Ｃ ）

松岡 孝諭

松 岡

松岡 美保

松 岡

（ フ リ ー ）

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16

21-14

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

12-21
10-21

21-12

21-10

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

10-21
21-19
15-21

21-10
19-21
21-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 3-0

G 6-1

勝 敗

高 木 駿

高 木

高木 香織

高 木

浅 野 守

浅 野

浅野 清美

浅 野

（ 柚 蜜 ）

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

○

×

21-17

21-10

17-21

10-21

勝 敗

松屋 紀孝

松 屋

松屋 美雪

松 屋

（ 個 人 ）

小野 恭史

小 野

小野 美紗

小 野

牛木 慎祐

牛 木

牛木 美紀

牛 木

（ フ リ ー ）

×

○

9-21

12-21

21- 9

21-12

×

○

10-21

8-21

21-10

21- 8

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

勝 敗

森 川 徹

森 川

森 川

（ 三 春 台 ）

武田 卓記

武 田

武田 知か

武 田

冨田 文之

冨 田

冨田 朋実

冨 田

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

○

×

21-15

21-12

15-21

12-21

×

○

22-20
18-21
17-21

20-22
21-18
21-17

夫婦ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

21-15
11-21
21- 9

21-16
21-18

０

２

21-18
15-21
21- 8

２

１



親子・夫婦・ミックス大会 令和４年１２月１０日 大和スポーツセンター

勝 敗

Ａブロック

島 村 瞬

島 村

鈴 木

（ 熊 連 ）

瀧澤 直斗

瀧 澤

畑中 美穂

畑 中

（ 健 ジ ム ）

山川 剛史

山 川

長崎 瑶子

長 崎

（ 今 井 中 ）

平田 哲也

平 田

島村 琴美

島 村

（ 熊 連 ）

×

○

21-12
12-21
21-23

12-21
21-12
23-21

○

×

13-21
21-15
21-11

21-13
15-21
11-21

×

○

18-21

9-21

21-18

21- 9

○

×

19-21
21-14
21- 7

21-19
14-21
7-21

×

○

13-21

14-21

21-13

21-14

×

○

7-21

18-21

21- 7

21-18

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

福 村 仁

福 村

下島 真紀

下 島

（ Ｇ Ｔ ）

熊 倉 佑

熊 倉

川 原

（ 熊 連 ）

松 村

藤 亜里紗

藤

弓田 剛史

弓 田

瀧澤 愛美

瀧 澤

（ 健 ジ ム ）

×

○

12-21

8-21

21-12

21- 8

×

○

7-21

16-21

21- 7

21-16

×

○

23-21
11-21
12-21

21-23
21-11
21-12

○

×

13-21
21- 9
21-11

21-13
9-21
11-21

○

×

21-13

21-16

13-21

16-21

○

×

21-13

21- 9

13-21

9-21

混合ダブルス１部 決勝トーナメント

12-21
21-17
21-16

１

２

平 田 哲 也

島 村 琴 美
（ 熊 連 ）

熊 倉 佑

川 原 あ ず さ
（ 熊 連 ）

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

山城 祐真

山 城

小 川

六反 政和

六 反

戸辺 彩子

戸 辺

林 和 正

林

水野 薫子

水 野

（ 平 和 台 ）

坂田 洋平

坂 田

側高 奈々

側 高

（ 今 井 中 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-14

22-20

14-21

20-22

○

×

23-21

21-16

21-23

16-21

○

×

21- 9

21-15

9-21

15-21

M 2-1

G 4-4

○

×

19-21
21-14
21-15

21-19
14-21
15-21

○

×

19-21
21- 9
21-19

21-19
9-21
19-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

20-22

13-21

22-20

21-13

M 1-2

G 3-4

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

竹谷 雅史

竹 谷

嵯峨 佳奈

嵯 峨

西川 真平

西 川

平岩 香純

平 岩

小林 一樹

小 林

木 村

×

○

8-21

16-21

21- 8

21-16

×

○

20-22

14-21

22-20

21-14

×

○

13-21

18-21

21-13

21-18

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

鬼塚 翔也

鬼 塚

柴 田

澤田 英行

澤 田

大 和

山下 和樹

山 下

山下 君枝

山 下

○

×

22-20
12-21
21-13

20-22
21-12
13-21

○

×

16-21
23-21
21-19

21-16
21-23
19-21

○

×

17-21
21-14
21-18

21-17
14-21
18-21

勝 敗

Ｄブロック

高 島 駿

高 島

山﨑 麻未

山 﨑

（ フ リ ー ）

大 森 順

大 森

村山 有希

村 山

石川 裕嗣

石 川

隅 田

○

×

16-21
21-18
21-18

21-16
18-21
18-21

×

○

15-21
23-21
24-26

21-15
21-23
26-24

×

○

10-21

18-21

21-10

21-18

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

後 藤

加古 菜摘

加 古

（ 平 和 台 ）

三 好 章

三 好

塚田 亜美

塚 田

齋藤 航司

齋 藤

高橋 弥生

高 橋

大 浦

大浦 実優

大 浦

（ Ｊ Ａ Ｋ ）

M 3-0

G 6-2

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

○

×

21-14
23-25
21-19

14-21
25-23
19-21

○

×

18-21
21- 6
21-15

21-18
6-21
15-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

12-21

16-21

21-12

21-16

×

○

21-23
21-16
12-21

23-21
16-21
21-12

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

M 1-2

G 3-5

混合ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

２ １

20-22
21-13
21-16

17-21
21-17
21-12

２

１

17-21
21-19
21-18

１

２
17-21
21-13
21-17

１

２



親子・夫婦・ミックス大会 令和４年１２月１０日 大和スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

伴 翔 太

伴

菅 穂 波

菅

（ フ リ ー ）

栗山 風雅

栗 山

斎藤 卓未

斎 藤

（ フ リ ー ）

三橋 正樹

三 橋

野上 真澄

野 上

宇田川

宇田川

（ は て な ）

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

24-22
18-21
22-20

22-24
21-18
20-22

×

○

17-21

13-21

21-17

21-13

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

7-21

11-21

21- 7

21-11

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

守谷 優也

守 谷

植松 真菜

植 松

（ Ｕ Ｓ Ｇ ）

山本 俊輔

山 本

山本 佳苗

山 本

千 葉

京野 梨心

京 野

（ フ リ ー ）

○

×

21- 7

21- 8

7-21

8-21

○

×

21-10

21-16

10-21

16-21

×

○

15-21

18-21

21-15

21-18

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

河島 有佑

河 島

大谷 允咲

大 谷

仲 西 聡

仲 西

小守 紅音

小 守

（ フ リ ー ）

渡部 和守

渡 部

神田 理緒

神 田

×

○

11-21
21-16
8-21

21-11
16-21
21- 8

○

×

21-15

21-18

15-21

18-21

○

×

21-10

21- 9

10-21

9-21

勝 敗

Ｄブロック

森山 聡子

森 山

小林 達也

小 林

（ フ リ ー ）

渡 邉 巽

渡 邉

山 内

足利 翔斗

足 利

堀 萌 子

堀

○

×

21-16

21-19

16-21

19-21

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

×

○

12-21

16-21

21-12

21-16

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

石川 沙耶

石 川

女 屋 淳

女 屋

（ フ リ ー ）

荒木 翔馬

荒 木

小 川

阿藤 洋一

阿 藤

山 崎

（ ミ ン ト ）

今 泉 悟

今 泉

京 野

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

21-16
18-21
21- 9

16-21
21-18
9-21

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

7-21

11-21

21- 7

21-11

M 3-0

G 6-0

混合ダブルス３部 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-11
21-11

21-17
24-22

０

２

21-18
21-19

２

０
16-21
21-14
21-19

２

１

勝 敗

Ａブロック
小野寺

大久保

篠原 周作

篠 原

梅澤 真美

梅 澤

小泉 和彦

小 泉

前原 麻子

前 原

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

○

×

21-15

21-14

15-21

14-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

○

×

10-21
21-17
21-18

21-10
17-21
18-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

加 藤 博

加 藤

加 藤

小川 洋之

小 川

姫 野

小泉 真理

小 泉

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

17-21

12-21

21-17

21-12

○

×

21- 5

21-11

5-21

11-21

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

18-21
21- 9
21-17

21-18
9-21
17-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

シニア混合ダブルス１部 決勝トーナメント

21-16
21-19

０

２

小野寺 好宏 （ 渋 中 夜 ば ど ）

（ 柳 橋 Ｂ ． Ｃ ）

小 川 洋 之

姫野 由美子
（ い い ち こ ）
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勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

中 山 勝

中 山

加藤 邦子

加 藤

渡辺 崇裕

渡 辺

中嶌 直美

中 嶌

小澤 康美

小 澤

高橋 琴絵

高 橋

櫻井 治郎

櫻 井

長谷川

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

8-21

9-21

21- 8

21- 9

×

○

7-21

15-21

21- 7

21-15

×

○

5-21

7-21

21- 5

21- 7

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

23-25

17-21

25-23

21-17

×

○

11-21

17-21

21-11

21-17

M 2-1

G 5-2

×

○

21-19
18-21
13-21

19-21
21-18
21-13

M 3-0

G 6-1

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

篠原 孝夫

篠 原

酒井 千鶴

酒 井

加藤 大済

加 藤

寺内 恭子

寺 内

山下 哲也

山 下

会 田

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21

○

×

21-12
21- 9

12-21
9-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

13-21
9-21

21-13
21- 9

M 1-1

G 2-2

シニア混合ダブルス２部 決勝トーナメント

21-13
21-15

２

０

櫻 井 治 郎

長 谷 川 淑 子 （ Ｍ Ｉ Ｄ Ｏ Ｒ Ｉ ）

篠 原 孝 夫

酒 井 千 鶴
（ Ｔ Ｓ Ｃ Ｂ Ｃ ）

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位
犬 伏

鈴木 結貴

鈴 木

桝田 俊介

桝 田

桝田 諒也

桝 田

正木 瑞葉

正 木

正木 大翔

正 木

高田 英宏

高 田

高田 結理

高 田

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

6-21

4-21

21- 6

21- 4

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

×

○

7-21

10-21

21- 7

21-10

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-18

21-10

18-21

10-21

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

13-21
21-19
19-21

21-13
19-21
21-19

M 2-1

G 4-3

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

角田 清隆

角 田

角 田

秋 間

秋間 優哉

秋 間

（ 南 ば ど ）

井上 俊之

井 上

井 上

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-10

21-11

10-21

11-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 1

3-21

1-21

×

○

15-21

18-21

21-15

21-18

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-15

21-12

15-21

12-21

×

○

6-21

4-21

21- 6

21- 4

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

6-21

2-21

21- 6

21- 2

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

千 葉 稔

千 葉

千葉 胡実

千 葉

関 本 稔

関 本

関本 理人

関 本

杉森 秀行

杉 森

杉森 翔伍

杉 森

渡邉 里枝

渡 邉

渡邉 千咲

渡 邉

M 2-1

G 5-2

×

○

21-17
16-21
13-21

17-21
21-16
21-13

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

○

×

21-15

21- 5

15-21

5-21

M 3-0

G 6-2

○

×

21-16
20-22
21-17

16-21
22-20
17-21

○

×

21- 6

21-11

6-21

11-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

久 保 智

久 保

久保 絢音

久 保

（ フ リ ー ）

和 田

和 田

原 澤

原澤 拓己

原 澤

宮 里 光

宮 里

宮里 羽久

宮 里

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 7

4-21

7-21

○

×

21-11

23-21

11-21

21-23

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

8-21

5-21

21- 8

21- 5

×

○

11-21

11-21

21-11

21-11

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

13-21

12-21

21-13

21-12

M 2-1

G 4-2

親子ダブルス小学生 決勝トーナメント

２ １

20-22
7- 6
-Ｘ

21-19
21-16

２

０

24-26
21-12
21-16

１

２
（フリー）

勝 敗
順
位

池田 潤一

池 田

池田 美羽

池 田

大里 健一

大 里
大 里

岡 村 岬

岡 村

岡 村 陽

岡 村

大友 祐一

大 友

大友 輝真

大 友
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 47-126

×

○

9-21

6-21

21- 9

21- 6

×

○

14-21

7-21

21-14

21- 7

×

○

6-21

5-21

21- 6

21- 5

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

15-21
21-14
19-21

21-15
14-21
21-19

×

○

12-21

16-21

21-12

21-16

M 2-1

G 5-3

×

○

14-21
21-12
8-21

21-14
12-21
21- 8

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-82


